ROLL-F

RECTT. OF JT( CSOLS ) EXAM., 2013
LIST OF THE CANDIDATES RECOMMENDED FOR APPOINTMENT ( IN ROLL NO. ORDER )
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1601500152
2201500120
2201500246
2201500259
2201500302
2201500371
2201500604
2201500747
2201500759
2201500830
2201500893
2201500947
2201500948
2201501260
2405500016
2405500146
3003000073
3003000109
3003000237
3003000259
3003000401
3010000009
4205500001
4410500174
4410500181
4410500211
4410500235
4410500286
4410500299
6001600089
6204600154
7204500082
7801500003
8002000048
8002000051
8201000028
8201000031
8201000035
9001500026
9001500029

NAME

SATISH KUMAR
MEENA KUMARI

VARUN KUMAR
NEELAM GUPTA
PRAGYA BHASKAR
SANT KUMAR

APARNA

RENU BALA

MONIKA KUMARI
SAFDAR IMAM UMRANI
PRIYA ARYA

KOMAL

JITENDER KUMAR
SANJEEV KUMAR
DINESH KUMAR
MAMATA TAILOR

RAJ KUMAR TRIPATHI
DHEERAJ KUMAR YADAV
NIKHILESH

YOGESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
JAl PRAKASH TIWARI
SACHIN MISHRA
PRATIMA BARA
NARESH DAS

KUSHAL KUMAR SHAW
PINKI SHAW

ANKITA PANDEY
BAIJANTI GUPTA
NAGENDRA PANDIT
PAVITRA JAISWAL
MUKESH KUMAR GATE
ANOOJ KUMAR P
RAJESH KUMAR SHAW
NEETU PARMAR
RADHESHYAM GUPTA
BIPIN KUMAR JHA
SANDEEP KUMAR
RAJESH KUMAR JHA
HARI SHANKAR PRASAD
KAILASH
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SL\00017*
SL\00024
SL\00010
SL\00033
SL\00037
SL\00027
SL\00036
SL\00023
SL\00013
SL\00004
SL\00038
SL\00029
SL\00026
SL\0O0006
SL\00020
SL\00028
SL\00018*
SL\00032
SL\00012
SL\0O0009
SL\00014*
SL\000O07
SL\00039
SL\00040
SL\00035
SL\00019
SL\00001
SL\00031
SL\0O0005
SL\00034
SL\00025
SL\00021
SL\00030
SL\00015
SL\0O0008
SL\00016
SL\00022*
SL\00002
SL\00003
SL\00OO11*
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EXPLANATION OF CATEGORY CODE :

1=SC, 2=ST, 3=EXS., 4=0H, 5=HH, 6=0BC, 7=VH, 9=UR
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